Asya Kitasi

Alan 44,579,000 km’
Population 4,164,252,000
Pop. density 87/km2
Demonym Asian

Countries 49



http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Demonym
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Asian_people
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Tibet (Qinghai-Xizang) Platosu iklimi
Tibet Platosu Orta Asya’da Cin Halk Cumhuriyeti sinirlari icinde kalan ve yaklasik
2,5 milyon km?lik bir alan kaplayan, diinyanin en bliylik platosudur. Ayrica
ortalama 4.000 m yukseltiyle de diinyanin en ylksek platosudur. Bu 6zelliginden
dolay! ‘diinyanin ¢atisi’ oldugu ifade edilmektedir. Yikseltinin fazla olmasi
atmosferin incelmesine ve sera gazi konsantrasyonunun azalmasina neden
oldugu icin hava sicakliklari alcak alanlara nazaran ¢cok daha dusutktur. Tibet
Platosu diinyanin en soguk bolgeleri arasinda bulundugundan dolayi ‘liglincii
kutup’ olarak da anilmaktadir. Tibet Platosu’nun bu denli isi acigl vermesinin
gerekceleri yukselti ve karasalliktir.
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Tropical Cyclones, 1945-2006

Saffir-Simpson Hurricane Scale:

hurricane  hurricane
category | categary 2
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VEGETATION

Tropical rain forest
| subtropical rain forest
- Mediterranean vegetation
Semi-deciduous mixed forest
Tropical dry deciduous forest
Temperate deciduous forest
Temperate mixed forest
Coniferous forest
Savanna (locally wooded)
Wooded steppe
Grass (Steppe)

Short grass

| Desert shrub

Tundra, alpine vegetation
Little or no vegetation
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Map: Asia (location), subregions as delineated by United Mations geographic classification scheme &9, except *:

- Marthern Asia*

- |:| Russia in Eastern Euraope

- en:Central Asia

. I:I territories geographically, wholly ar partially, in Eastern Europe

- Western Asia

- I:I territories geographically, wholly or partially, in Eastern Europe, Southern Europe, and Morthern Africa

- Southern Asia

Eastern Asia

Southeastern Asia

. |:| territories geographically, wholly or partially, in Melanesia (Oceania)



Nufus

GDP

GDP growth
GDP per capita

Millionaires (USS)

Unemployment

4.2 billion (60% of the world)

Nominal: US$18.515 trillion (2010)
PPP: USS$24.077 trillion (2010)

Per capita: 7.9% (2010)™

Nominal: USS4,629 (2009)
PPP: US$7,041 (2009)

3.37 million (2011)"
3.8% (2010 est.)

There are more people living inside
k&‘this circle than outside of it.
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http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Gross_domestic_product
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_countries_by_GDP_(nominal)
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_countries_by_GDP_(PPP)
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Economy_of_Asia#cite_note-1
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_countries_by_GDP_(nominal)_per_capita
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_countries_by_GDP_(PPP)_per_capita
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Millionaire
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/United_States_dollar
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Economy_of_Asia#cite_note-2

Name

Afghanistan
Armenia
Azerbaijan
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Bhutan

Brunei

Burma (Myanmar)

Population

Cambodia
China (PRC)
Cyprus
East Timor
Georgia
India
Indonesia

30,419,928
2,970,495
9,493,600
1,248,348

161,083,804
716,896

408,786

54,584,650

14,952,665
1,343,239,923
1,099,341
1,143,667
4,570,934
1,205,073,612
248,645,008

ﬁ‘(rne]g Capital

647,5Kabul
29,743Yerevan

86,6Baku
760Manama

143,998Dhaka
38,394Thimphu

Bandar Seri

Begawan

676,578Naypyidaw

181,035Phnom Penh
9,596,961Beijing
9,251Nicosia
14,874Dili
69,7Thilisi
3,287,263New Delhi
1,904,569)akarta

5,765



http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_countries_by_population
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/List_of_countries_and_dependencies_by_area
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Capital_city
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Afghanistan
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Kabul
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Armenia
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Yerevan
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Azerbaijan
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Baku
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bahrain
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Manama
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bangladesh
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dhaka
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bhutan
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Thimphu
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Brunei
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bandar_Seri_Begawan
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Burma
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Naypyidaw
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cambodia
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Phnom_Penh
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/China
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Beijing
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Cyprus
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Nicosia
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/East_Timor
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dili
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Georgia_(country)
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tbilisi
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/India
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/New_Delhi
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Indonesia
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jakarta
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an
Ira

Israel
Japan
Jordan
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Kyrgyzstan
Laos
Lebanon
Malaysia
Maldives
Mongolia

Nepal
North Korea

-

Oman
Pakistan

78,868,711
31,129,225
7,590,758
127,368,088
6,508,887
17,522,010
2,646,314
5,496,737
6,586,266
4,140,289
29,179,952
394,451
3,179,997
29,890,686
24,589,122
3,090,150
190,291,129

1,648,195Tehran
438,317Baghdad
20,77)erusalem
377,915Tokyo
89,342Amman
2,724,900Astana
17,818 Kuwait City
199,951Bishkek
236,8Vientiane
10,4Beirut
329,847Kuala Lumpur
298Malé
1,564,116Ulaanbaatar
147,181Kathmandu
120,538Pyongyang
309,5Muscat
796,095|slamabad



http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Iran
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Tehran
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http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Kyrgyzstan
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http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Lebanon
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Beirut
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Malaysia
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Kuala_Lumpur
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Maldives
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Palestine
Philippines
Qatar
Russia

Saudi Arabia
Singapore
Sri Lanka
South Korea
Syria
Taiwan (ROC)
Tajikistan
Thailand

Turkey
Turkmenistan

United Arab Emirates

Uzbekistan
Vietnam
Yemen

4,279,699
92,337,852
1,951,591

142,517,670

26,534,504

5,353,494
21,481,334
50,004,441
22,530,746
23,261,747

7,768,385
67,091,089
79,749,461

5,054,828

5,314,317

28,394,180
91,519,289
24,771,809

6,22Gaza/Ramallah

300Manila
11,586Doha
17,098,242Moscow
2,149,690Riyadh
697Singapore
65,61Colombo
100,21Seoul
185,18Damascus
36,193Taipei
143,1Dushanbe
513,12Bangkok
783,562Ankara
488,1Ashgabat

83,6Abu Dhabi

447,4Tashkent
331,212Hanoi
527,968Sana'a
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http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Sana'a
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Estimated Population Densities
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World Bank global growth forecasts

GDP in percent l 2010 2011 ® 2012

Europe and
Ceniral Asia

South Asla
87 29 79

alin America
_and Caribbean i




